


	Dist	Turn		Road	Exit	Total Time	Total Dist
		Start	at	SR 39		00:00:00	0.00 mi
		Go straight (SW)	on	SR 629 (Douthat Park Rd)		00:00:00	0.00 mi
	in 9.93 mi	Keep left (S)	on to	SR 629		00:42:20	9.93 mi
	in 9.13 mi	Go straight (SSW)	on to	Douthat Rd		01:21:16	19.06 mi
	in 0.30 mi	Keep right (SSW)	on to	SR 629 (Douthat Rd)		01:22:58	19.36 mi
	in 0.23 mi	Keep left (WSW)	on to	US 60		01:24:21	19.59 mi
	in 2.09 mi	Keep right (WNW)	on to	Main St		01:36:52	21.69 mi
	in 0.13 mi	Turn right (N)	on to	Mc Cormick Blvd		01:37:37	21.82 mi
	in 0.30 mi	Turn left (W)	on to	Lafayette St		01:39:25	22.12 mi
	in 0.06 mi	Turn right (NNW)	on to	Rose Ave		01:39:47	22.18 mi
	in 0.24 mi	Turn left (WSW)	on to	Tremont St		01:41:11	22.42 mi
	in 0.03 mi	Turn right (NW)	on to	Sioux St		01:41:21	22.45 mi
	in 0.15 mi	Keep left (NW)	on to	SR 606		01:42:15	22.60 mi
	in 4.52 mi	Turn right (NE)	on to	<unnamed>		02:02:58	27.12 mi
	in 1.28 mi	Go straight (NE)	on to	Smith Creek Rd		02:08:24	28.40 mi
	in 7.57 mi	Keep left (SE)	on to	<unnamed>		02:40:39	35.96 mi
	in 0.01 mi	Keep right (SE)	on to	Smith Creek Rd		02:40:41	35.97 mi
	in 0.23 mi	Turn left (NNE)	on to	SR 629		02:41:39	36.20 mi
	in 0.77 mi	Keep right (NE)	on to	SR 629 (Douthat Park Rd)		02:44:55	36.97 mi
	in 9.93 mi	Finish	at	SR 39		03:27:15	46.90 mi

Total Time: 03:27:15 Total Distance: 46.90 mi